
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:57 AM, Thu, Jan 29
317 Letisha Freeway, New Myrtle, CA, 08407-8418 | (demo) Man Littel  | 1-467-584-0257 x49362
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shiela Casper
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:57 PM, Thu, Jan 29
717 Kathern Plaza, South Carroll, CA, 88924-8331 | (demo) Alden Rogahn  | 925-098-2952 x812
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Millie Steuber
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 1098

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


